��� �ai
A. DISPLAY MODE
The PPX-Series has four display modes, namely 1) voltage and
current 2) voltage, current and wattage 3) voltage, current and
Sequence Test 4)voltage, current and temperature measurement,
which are convenient for users to switch to different display
modes according to test requirements.
Voltage and Current Voltage, Current and Wattage

ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTL-258 GPIB Cable, 2000mm
GTL-259 RS-232 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-260 RS-485 Cable with DB9 connector to RJ45
GTL-262 RS-485 Slave cable
GTL-246 USB Cable(USB 2.0 Type A-Type B Cable,4P)
GTL-205A Temperature probe dapter(thermala
coupling, K-Type), about 1000mm
GRA-441-J Rack for PPX Series(JIS)-
GRA-441-E Rack for PPX Series(EIA)-
10V/5A/50W Programmable High-precision DC Power Supply